TASU50101S
Theodore Alexander_ All rights reserved. Logos and designs are property of Theodore Alexander. Any unauthorized reproduction, copying, disclosure, modification or use
(in any way) is strictly forbidden.
This information is based on the latest product information available at the time of printing. The right to discontinue and make changes is reserved. Printed on dd/mm/yy
ELEMENTS
3 SEAT LAF SOFA
TASU50101-67-90
229 cm / 90”
99
 c
m
 /
 3
9”
3 SEAT RAF SOFA
TASU50101-68-90
229 cm / 90”
99
 c
m
 /
 3
9”
ARMLESS CHAIR
TASU50101-30-28
71 cm / 28”
99
 c
m
 /
 3
9”
ARMLESS LOVESEAT
TASU50101-31-55
140 cm / 55”
99
 c
m
 /
  3
9”
ARMLESS SOFA
TASU50101-32-83
211 cm / 83”
99
 c
m
 /
 3
9”
OTTOMAN
TASU50101-11
10
2c
m
 /
 4
0”
91cm / 36”
CORNER
TASU50101-75-39
99 cm / 39”
99
 c
m
 /
 3
9”
RAF CHAISE
TASU50101-42-36
91cm / 36”
17
3
cm
 /
 6
8”
17
3
cm
 /
 6
8”
LAF CHAISE
TASU50101-41-36
91cm / 36”
RAF CORNER SOFA
TASU50101-54-101
257cm / 101”
99
 c
m
 /
 3
9”
LAF CORNER SOFA
TASU50101-53-101
257cm / 101”
99
cm
 /
 3
9”
TASU50101S
Theodore Alexander_ All rights reserved. Logos and designs are property of Theodore Alexander. Any unauthorized reproduction, copying, disclosure, modification or use
(in any way) is strictly forbidden.
This information is based on the latest product information available at the time of printing. The right to discontinue and make changes is reserved. Printed on dd/mm/yy
COMBINATIONS
TASU50101-53-101+TASU50101-68-90
25
7c
m
 /
 1
01
”
328 cm / 129”
TASU50101-67-90+TASU50101-54-101
25
7c
m
 /
 1
01
”
328 cm / 129”
401 cm / 158”
TASU50101-53-101+TASU50101-30-28+
TASU50101-31-55+TASU50101-42-36
25
7c
m
 /
 1
01
”
TASU50101-41-36+TASU50101-32-83+
TASU50101-54-101
401 cm / 158”
25
7c
m
 /
 1
01
”
401cm / 158”
32
8
cm
 /
 1
29
”
TTASU50101-67-90+TASU50101-75-39+
TASU50101-32-83 + TASU50101-42-36
32
8
cm
 /
 1
29
”
401cm / 158”
TASU50101-41-36+TASU50101-32-83 +
TASU50101-75-39+TASU50101-68-90
TASU50101-67-90+TASU50101-75-39+
TASU50101-68-90
328 cm / 129”
32
8
cm
 /
 1
29
”
399 cm / 157”
32
8
cm
 /
 1
29
”
TASU50101-67-90+TASU50101-75-39+TASU50101-30-28
+TASU50101-68-90+TASU50101-11